MAP LEGEND / LEYENDA DEL MAPA 305 TRANSFER POINT/ PUNTO DE TRANSFERENCIA: Route intersection for 8 SI‘IO\I\_I/ I_Emergency Ser\{lce ORCA. Card Hollday Ir_1f,ormat|on/ .
== |\lakes all regular stops. Hace todas las paradas regulares. transferring to indicated route(s). Interseccién de ruta para la transferencia para w SerVICIO de emergenc,a/ Metro Tran§|t and elg-ht other Pqut Sound. Informacion sobre feriados
———— Snow route. Ruta de nieve. indicar la ruta o rutas. w T ni transportation agencies (Community Transit, Everett The Sundav schedule shown in this timetable will be
P . . “3-Q) TIME POINT & TRANSFER POINT/ TIEMPO Y PUNTO DE TRANSFERENCIA s = leve Transit, Kitsap Transit, Pierce Transit, Sound Transit, y g -
@ TIVE POINT/ PUNTO DE TIEMPO: Street intersection from which Z & Duri t ditions th tes wil t Seattle Streetcar. King Countv Water Taxi and operated on the following holidays. E horario de los
departure times are shown on the schedules. Interseccion de la [] Landmark. £/ punto de referencia. £ 2 uring most snow conditions inese routes will operate ) » Aing y domingos que aparece en este programa se aplicara
' i . . . &S via the snow routing shown in this timetable. In the Washington State Ferries) use a common fare- > T
calle desde donde se muestran los horarios de salida. a Light Rail. Tren Ligero. [ UNIv ;” rare event that Metro declares an emergency, these payment system called ORCA (One Regional Card para el siguiente feriados:
VILLAGE ) .
G, S UNIVERSITY = fercs > 1|::m|mn£ﬂ’s routes will continue to operate as designated for All). The ORCA card works as cash or a pass, Memorial Day May 27
o z + DISTRICT HoSPITAL Emergency Snow Network routes. During such an and it automatically tracks the value of your fares Dia de los Caidos el 27 de mayo
NS % €26 L e event, they are expected to operate with the same and transfers, letting you move easily between the Independence Day July 4
> \‘é_) %,:9 5 L+ s Naothst ) NECampus Pkwyoas%?%““ Hug i route numbers and follow the same snow routings as participating transportation systems. Dia de la independencia 4 de julio
ine .  FDEMOMT o lAdmm—m—m———— — inier Vist . e I .
~;\°%/ Wy, o FREMONT = N ™ EE mepoint shown in this timetable. Visit kingcounty.gov/metro/ Get your ORCA card online at www.orcacard.com, Labor Day September 2
A \\ N D= NGlerso, 3 x % A IR RAATH snow and sign up for Transit Alerts to stay informed by phone at 1-888-988-6722 (ORCA) or WA Relay: Dia del Trabajo 2 de septiembre
N \ W Emegson SUTES o g < o N 8w i< during adverse conditions. 711 (1-888-889-6368), at ticket vending machines
v searrLE[ P! 3, 25 7 Durante la mayoria de las nevadas, estas rutas in Sounder and Link rail stations, or at one of the . .
MAGNOLIA i i‘n ' o 3 N 'fo}ge B e"'?s};‘;éé‘“\@ W STATION operarén por los recorridos para nevadas que se transit agency customer service offices. The ORCA Bike & Ride
3] < o 13 s | muestran en este programa. En el caso poco website also provides information on how to use the Metro buses have bike racks that hold three bikes.
== H S v D6 [] GAS WORKS S frecuente de que Metro declare una emergencia, card, as well as locations at which they can be The racks are easy to use at no extra cost. Just
02 ~f </ ol QUEEN ANNE 6@@\ L A 45 U staton 73 o ok estas rutas seguirdn operando como rutas reloaded with a new pass or additional cash. follow the simple instructions posted near the rack.
i3 31] /S HILL N N Bouseien || | SR designadas de la Red de Emergencia para You may load or unload your bike anytime at all
3 éw Smith St ,g ﬁ: NE 215t St o Nevadas. En ese caso, se espera que operen con . regular Metro bus stops, including downtown Seattle
"ﬂ w M"C"Graw st @ T z 40 St los mismos nimeros de ruta y que sigan los Timetable Sym bol and the transit tunnel.
. ] [32] > Bayd e ay . mismos recorridos para ¢asos de nieve que se e
C%\ o.‘” Gockerts | ; Lake z B 2 oo 2 i e muestran en este programa. Visite kingcounty.gov/ Simbolo del programa
ol 2 ) g =z Union - P I WL D metro/snow y registrese para recibir Alertas de % - Estimated time. Tiempo estimado. This symbol indicates
S e o £ e — c e — & 1 \ .
2 220 o srne s % = 2 & NE) 5 (Campus Piwy) B ( E Trar&sporte y ngantenerse informado durante las RI D E R a change in service,

\ E S g % — § —> z — ﬁ conaiciones adversas. . Watch for it in busesl
Magnoli\aJ i 24-33 > \~\\_0_ = Mercer St LAYOVER o zz?g:g:::z: gag?:ykc%ﬂ m“‘n:m | - MetrO Customer SerV|Ce AL E RT at bus StOpS, and at
Blvd W S Republican St |k _. (] SEATTLE CENTER " KJ W“““'"["'"" 206-553-3000 timetable displays.

Night Stop Program LU ASEE UL I 31, 32 WEEKDAY/Entre semana 31, 32 WEEKDAY/Entre semana
For your added safety at night, you may request to All Metro buses are wheelchair  To UNIVERSITY DISTRICT = To SEATTLE CENTER, CENTRAL MAGNOLIA -
exit the bus at a location along your route other than accessible. ) Seattle Seattle ) University ) Children’s Children’s _ University ) Seattle Seattle Central
a regular bus stop. To do s, please go to the front of Designated seats in the Magnolia Center Pacific Fremont Wallingford District UW Station Hospital Hospital UW Station District Wallingford Fremont Pacific Center Magnolia
i ROUTE 31 ROUTE 32 ROUTE 32 ROUTE 31
the bus e.md ask your driver at .leaSt .One bl(.)Ck before fron.t of buses are resgerved for 34th Ave W  Republican St W Nickerson St Fremont Ave N N 40th St NE Campus Pkwy Stevens Way  Sand Point Way NE Sand Point Stevens Way ~ NE Campus Pkwy N 40th St Fremont Ave N W Nickerson St Queen Anne Ave N Condon Way W
your desired stop. Safety considerations will seniors and people with & & & & & & & & Way NE & & & & Wallingford & & & &
determine if the driver can comp|y with your request. disabilities. If you are occupying W McGraw St 1st Ave N 3rd Ave W N 34th St Wallingford Ave N Univ Way NE Rainier Vista 40th Ave NE 40th Ave NE Rainier Vista 12th Ave NE Ave N N 34th St 3rd Ave W W Harrison St W Crockett St
Night Stop service is available only from 8 pm to one of these seats when a 558 5:49 g;?? g;?g g;% g;;’ 8 g;; ; ?351218 ggq’rg g;gg g;gj g;gg g;(s)% g;gg g;g} —
5 am and is for dropping off riders only. Night Stop is person with greater need = 615 6:27 6:31 6:36 645 6:47 655 6:32 6:40 6:45 6:49 6:54 658 714 —
not provided in downtown Seattle. boards, I;:JIease oﬁ.erf it to that 6:26 o7 g;gg %g 9;32 ;;?g ;9% ;; g 9;8(5) 9;?2 ;;(2)?1 ;;gg ;% ? ;é g% - ; 7:33%
. . . person. For more information - : : : : : : : : : : : : : : —
: : 6:54 — 7:09 7:13 7:19 7:30 7:32 7:40 7:16 7:26 7:33 7:38 7:43 7:47 — 8:02%
Night Rider Tip spsmiiot el I SN S I S IEE T T
You can help drivers spot you when it is dark or scooter specifications, call 206- = 7:07 740 745 750 8:00 803 8:12 746 756 803 808 813 818 837+ =
during times of reduced visibility by wearing light- £53-3000 ’ 732 — 7:47 751 757 8:08 8:11 — 756 8:06 8:13 8:18 8:24 8:28 — 8:43%
colored clothing and by standing in the most visible -IUUL. — 7:42 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:18 8:27 8:16 8:26 8:33 8:38 8:43 8:48% 9:07¢ —
. e
8:07 — 8:23 8:28 8:34 8:45 8:49 8:58 8:53 9:03 9:09 9:14 9:19 9:23 — 9:384
— 8:22 8:35 8:40 8:45 8:55 8:59 9:08 9:07 9:17 9:23 9:28 9:33 9:38% 9:55¢ —
8:28 — 8:44 8:49 8:54 9:05 9:09 9:19 9:19 9:29 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:49 — 10:04%
OHJ_HN Accessible = 8:42 8:55 9:00 9:05 9'15 9'19 9'29 9'34 9:44 9'50 9'55 10:00 10:05 10:21¢ —
8:47 — 9:03 9:08 9:14 9:25 9:28 — 9:49 9:59 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:19 — 10:33%
) — 9:02 9:15 9:20 9:25 9:35 9:38 9:47 10:04 10:14 10:20 10:25 10:30 10:35 10:51% —
fyuno3 Bury| Formats 9:10 = 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:45 9:48 9:57 10:19 10:29 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:49% = 11:044
People with disabilities who — 9:22 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:55 9:58 10:07 10:34 10:44 10:50 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:21% —
eed hiswomalonn | B0 ey e i I BN BN N S
accessible formats may call 10:04 — 10:18 10:23 10:28 10:37 10:40 10:50 11:19 11:29 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:49 — 12:044
206-477-6066 — 10:20 10:33 10:38 10:43 10:52 10:55 11:05 11:34 11:44 11:50 11:55 12:00 12:05 12:21% —
/ 10:33 — 10:48 10:53 10:58 11:07 11:10 11:20 11:49 11:59 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:19 — 12:34%
(VOICG) or — 10:50 11:03 11:08 11:13 11:22 11:25 11:34 12:04 12:14 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:35 12:51% —
11:03 — 11:18 11:23 11:28 11:37 11:40 11:49 12:19 12:29 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:49 — 1:07¢
WA Relay: 711. — 11:20 11:33 11:38 11:43 11552 1155 12:04 12:34 12:44 12:50 12:55 1:00 1:05 1:224 —
11:33 — 11:48 11:53 11:58 12:07 12:11 12:20 12:49 12:59 1:05 1:10 1:15 1:20 — 1:374
— 11:50 12:03 12:08 12:13 12:22 12:26 12:35 1:04 1:14 1:20 1:25 1:31 1:36 1:53% —
12:03 — 12:18 12:23 12:28 12:37 12:41 12:50 1:19 1:29 1:35 1:40 1:45 1:50 — 2:07%
— 12:20 12:33 12:38 12:43 12:52 12:56 1:05 1:34 1:44 1:50 1:55 2:01 2:06 2:23% —
12:32 — 12:46 12:51 12:56 1:07 1:10 1:20 1:49 1:59 2:05 2:10 2:15 2:20 — 2:39%
— 12:48 1:01 1:06 1:11 1:22 1:25 1:35 2:04 2:14 2:20 2:25 2:31 2:36 2:54% —
N 1:02 — 1:16 1:21 1:26 1:37 1:40 1:50 2:19 2:29 2:35 2:40 2:45 2:50 — 3:11%
v 1839 — 1:18 1:31 1:36 1:4 1:52 1:55 2:05 2:34 2:45 2:52 2:57 3:03 3:08 3:27% —
ameas 1:32 — 1:46 1:51 1:56 2:07 2:11 2:22 2:48 2:59 3:05 3:10 3:17 3:22% — 3:45¢%
] — 1:49 2:01 2:06 2:11 2:22 2:26 2:37 3:03 3:14 3:21 3:26 3:34 3:39 3:58% —
N ; - B T B SO A A D T T
eljoube —_ . H H . B . H —_ H o - H oF . -_
piojBuifiem ?\'. W 2:32 — 2:46 2:51 2:56 3:07 3:11 3:22 3:26 3:37 3:44 3:49 3:57 4:02 4:22 —
A e A B B T I B R R
4 — 3:18 3:30 3:36 3:42 3:52 3:56 4:08 4:00 4:11 4:18 4:23 4:30 4:35 — 4:58%
s 1'1?1' SOH — 3:29 3:42 3:48 3:54 4:04 4:08 4:20 4:10 4:21 4:28 4:33 4:41 4:46 5:08% —
R S-S B B B B B - B B B
— 3:58 12 2:18 2:24 2:34 4:38 2:50 2:40 2:51 2:58 5:03 5:11 5:16 — 513
4:04 — 4:22 4:28 4:34 4:44 4:49 5:01 4:50 5:01 5:08 5:13 5:23 5:28 5:50% —
.............. — 4:18 4:32 4:38 4:44 4:54 4:59 5:11 5:02 5:13 5:20 5:25 5:35 5:40 — 6:05%
4:25 — 4:43 4:49 4:55 5:05 5:10 5:22 5:12 5:23 5:30 5:36 5:46 5:51 6:13% —
— 4:39 4:53 4:59 5:05 5:15 5:20 5:32 5:22 5:33 5:40 5:45 5:54 5:59 — 6:24%
— 4:49 5:03 5:09 5:15 5:26 5:31 5:43 5:38 5:49 5:55 6:01 6:11 6:16: 6:381 —
4:54 — 5:12 5:18 5:24 5:36 5:40 5:52 5:51 6:02 6:08 6:13 6:21 6:26 — 6:50%
O cog ot oo oo o SR s s W e om0 o om w5
4 N —_ B B B B B N B B B B . - —_ H
oI s e o "N B A ts om0 om0 o m g
— 5:58 6:13 6:19 6:25 6:36 6:40 6:51 7:05 7:15 7:20 7:25 7:32 7:36 7:53% —
1 6:11 —_ 6:29 6:35 6:41 6:51 6:55 7:05 7:22 7:30 7:34 7:39 7:44 7:49 — 8:07%
Glioubely Jolag S S S N BN B N N A S -
¢ a o H H H H H R . H a a H H f— a
e
R Ry e oL CHENU B B B R THEE T
101381 Ausianiun 8:23 — 8:38 8:42 8:47 8:54 8:57 9:07 9:22 9:30 9:34 9:39 9:44 9:40§ = 10:07%
‘ — 8:41 8:53 8:56 9:01 9:09 9:12 9:22 9:37 9:46 9:50 9:55 9:59 10:03 10:19% —
|B].IdSOH S . usJipjiyo 8:53 — 9:08 9:12 9:17 9:24 9:26 9:36 9:52 10:00 10:04 10:09 10:14 10:19 — 10:37¢
= . . — 9:12 9:23 9:26 9:31 9:39 9:41 9:51 10:07 10:16 10:20 10:25 10:29 10:32 10:47% —
\ Seattle 9:24 — 9:39 9:42 9:47 9:54 9:56 10:06 10:27 10:36 10:40 10:45 10:49 10:52 11:07 —
1) Departmen’q of — 9:42 9:53 9:56 10:01 10:09 10:11 10:21 10:57 11:05 11:09 11:13 11:17 11:20 11:34: —
Transportation — 10:14 10:25 10:28 10:33 10:39 10:41 10:49 11:27 11:35 11:38 11:42 11:46 11:49 12:03 —
— 10:45 10:55 10:58 11:03 11:09 11:11 11:19 11:56 12:04 12:07 12:11 12:15 12:18% 12:32% —
These routes have -_ 11:15 11:25 11:28 11:33 11:39 11:41 11:49 AM — Lighter Tyoe PM — Darker Type W0031031
o | | ——H8—HE———S—h—e e ”
to Seattle voters. — 12'45 12'55 12'58 103 1:09 111 117
E003103



31 y 32 SATURDAY/Sa,badO See Sunday schedule for timepoint bus stop numbers. 31 y 32 SATURDAY/Sa,badO See Sunday schedule for timepoint bus stop numbers. Timetable Symbol/ Metro Customer Services

To UNIVERSITY DISTRICT = To SEATTLE CENTER, CENTRAL MAGNOLIA = 1 At Metro’s Customer Services office you can buy
Seattle Seattle University Children’s Children’s University Seattle Seattle Central S'mbOIo del programa ORCA cards, bus passes, senior permits and taxi
Magnolia Center Pacific Fremont Wallingford District  UW Station Hospital Hospital =~ UW Station  District Wallingford Fremont Pacific Center Magnolia % - Estimated time. Tiempo estimado. scrip, get information about bus service, register for
ROUTE 31 ROUTE 32 ROUTE 32 ROUTE 31 il ; A i ol
34th Ave W  Republican St W Nickerson St Fremont Ave N N 40th St NE Campus Stevens Way  Sand Point Sand Point Way  Stevens Way  NE Campus N 40th St Fremont ~ W Nickerson St  Queen Anne  Condon Way . . dlsablllty permits and retrieve items turned into Lost
& & & & & Wallingford Pkwy & & Way NE & NE & & Pkwy & & Wallingford  Ave N & & AveN & W& Need more information or & Found.
W McGraw St 1stAveN 3rd Ave W N 34th St Ave N Univ Way NE  Rainier Vista  40th Ave NE 40th Ave NE  Rainier Vista 12th Ave NE Ave N N 34th St 3rd Ave W W Harrison St W Crockett St R t ” King Street Center Lost & Found
S I T T o e—m— 208 aoksonst - Monday-Fidey
— g:gg ;:gg ;gg ;Jg ;:4218 ;gg g(z)g 7:19 7:26 7:30 7:34 7:38 7411 7:54 — Call Metro's Cust Igf 31"9 off Monday-Friday 8:30 a.m.—1 p.m.
— : : : : : : : 7:34 741 7:45 7:49 7:53 7:56% — 8:09 ¢ Call Metro’s Customer Information Office, : —4: —4:
ST B g g e opw 0 R B8R BU e O 206:553.3000, Monday Fidey except for majorl o o coo P 2PMoASOp
CANN-AEE T B B T N8R I g | CavieslmEan el aing commensendostafond
— : : : : : : : : : : : : 1061 — : . . : anning, comments and 10S oun
8:37 = 550 5.5 558 505 508 Al 8:49 8:57 9:01 9:05 9:09 9:12% 9:26% = ~ 6.am.-8 p.m. for trip planning assistance pSeamg metro calling area 206-553-3000
— : : : : : : : 9:05 9:13 9:17 9:21 9:25 9:28+ — 9:41 istance and oo oe VTG GG e
AN S I T N N IS I DEE BEN BN DRI e bt v
— : : : : : : : : : : : : 093 — : Hearing impaired .........ccocceveneneen. WA Relay: 711
9:35 — 9:49 9:53 9:57 10:05 10:08 10:17 9:49 9:58 10:02 10:06 10:10 10:14% 10:28 — ; ;
SIS M B BN NS N g gR B B e B8 g o A T———
: — : : : : : : : . 10: : : 10:45% : — = ] . www.KIngcounty.gov/metro
o 021 1038 103 1042 10801083 1102 1034 1043 J0dg 10mp  j06 1100t L Holiday Information/ NGBS Tort our s1op #10 oo oo 62550
= 1051 11:03 1107 1112 1120 1123 1132 11:04 1143 1118 1122 11127 11324 = 11:464 Informacion sobre feriados CarpoolVanpool ............ccceseee 206-625-4500
11:03 — 11:18 11:22 11:27 11:35 11:38 11:47 11:19 28 11:33 11:37 11:42 11:47% 12:03 — o . i ' - 1-800-833-
= 11:20 1132 1137 1142 11550 1153 12:02 11:34 1143 1148 1152 1157 12:02] iy 12:164 The Sunday schedule shown in this timetable will be Hearing Impaired ..... WA Relay: 1-800-833-6388
11:31 - 11:47 g?' ?; 1 Egg 1 :08 : :;[ 49 1:58 12:0 12:07 12:12 12:17 12:33% — operated on the following holidays. E/ horario de los Community Transit............cccoeee.... 1-800-562-1375
12:01 = 1 17 1 :22 1 2:27 1 2:35 12: 12:47 1 ;'115 1 ] 1 1 1 %% 1 ;ﬂ } a7 1:034 12:45¢ domingos que aparece en este programa se aplicara Pierce Transit .........coeveeeeeeeeenees 1-800-562-8109
— 12:20 12:32 12:37 12:42 12:50 12: 1:02 12:34 12:4 12: 12:52 12:57 1:02 — 1:16% para el siguiente feriados:
12:31 — 12:47 12:52 12:57 1:05 1:08 1:17 12:49 12:58 1:0 1:07 1:12 1:17 1:33f — Memorial D May 2
w R W @ iy MW um m wm a ,  we | pmete L
H — : 22 H . . . : : : : 42 . H - ia de los Caidos e e mayo
® @ o om s TN TN S AT A N R W' You know -
= 1:50 02 Hiij 12 120 2 132 :04 B 51 122 127 132 = 2:46¢ Dia de Ja independencia 4 de ulio You know a good thing
2:02 - 2:17 2:22 2:27 35 3 A7 119 2:2 3 37 :42 A7 3:03f — when you ride!
— 2:20 :32 :37 :42 50 5 3:02 34 24, 4 152 :57 02 — 3:164 Labor Day September 2 -
2:32 550 4! T = 3 08 i 29 e 4 o az A7 3:334 T Dia del Trabajo 2 de septiembre  Let VanShare bridge the gap in your commute.
3:02 = ;1fi 122 27 35 39 1 1 2 2 37 142 a7 4:03¢ 463 Starting a vanshare is simple. You just need five
= 3:19 g 52:,: g g: Eg 4Egg 4533 25(11 53; g 3 ‘f;, ¢Eu-27 ‘;'; :(11_1' — 4:164 people including a volunteer driver. Use it to make
= 3:49 302 107 312 420 424 43 104 413 41 422 427 432 38 4464 Text for Bus Times the connection to your final destination from any
—_ . u 07 . . . . N . . B9 0 =N9: — - . . !
4:32 419 ji% j;?‘;g jg% 4;3% 4'34 ;‘1l 5;23 j;gg ‘;ﬁ ‘;3!; ‘;?% ;?fi 5:334 5:16% scheduled times and real times, try Metro’s new To start a VanShare, phone us at 206-625-4500 or
— 4:49 :02 :07 12 :20 24 3 :04 i i 122 127 :32 — 5:46% texting tool for getting up to the next three trips of any ~ e-mail us at VanShare @kingcounty.gov. Link to our
5:02 519 Al 22 27 38 3 s 2y 2 3 37 42 247 6:034 6174 route that serves your bus stop. Simply text your bus  web page through Metro at kingcounty.gov/metro
5:32 —0 »:3‘7 5:52 »:5; »:gg 29 g:; :49 5:58 6:0 6:08 1 6:17 6:32% — stop number to 62550 and follow the prompts. Bus
— 5:5 5:02 5:07 5:1 3: :24 : :04 6:1 6:1 6:22 :2 6:30 — 6:43% stop numbers can be found at all Metro bus stops
u —_ 17 . . . o . - 9 = . . . . —_— N ! A )
6:02 6:20 2y i 7 ] o %0 Y F i ] o %01 T 7:14% via Metro’s Trip Planner, the Puget Sound Trip
6:34 — 6:49 6:53 6:57 7:05 7:09 7:1¢ :49 6:58 7:0 7:08 1 7:16 7:30f — Planner app, on Metro timetables (at timepoints, only;
— 6:53 7:04 7:08 7:13 7:20 /: 7:32 H : 1 H 7:2 T1: — . ; ) ;
7:05 = 7:19 7:23 7:27 7:35 i 7:4] 719 T2 iy 33 7:41 T2 7:58% 4% space available), and on Metro’s website,
— 7:23 7:34 7:38 7:43 7:50 / 3:02 7:34 7:42 7:47 7:52 7:56 :00 — 8:13¢ kingcounty.gov/metro.
7:35 — 7:49 7:53 1:57 :05 :08 117 7:49 7:58 :0 :06 110 114 8:27% —
— 7:53 :04 :08 113 :20 H :32 :04 112 1 21 :25 26 — 8:421
8:05 — 119 23 27 :35 H :47 19 28 3 :36 :40 H 8:57% —
—_ 8:23 :34 :38 43 :50 H :02 :34 :42 4 :50 :54 :5 —_ 9:11%
8:35 — 49 :53 :57 :05 :08 117 :49 :57 :00 :04 :08 HF 9:25% —
— 8:53 04 :08 113 :20 H :32 :04 112 115 :20 124 — 9:41%
9:05 — 119 :23 27 :35 H 47 19 227 :30 34 :38 H.Y 9:55% —
— 9:25 :36 :39 :43 :50 H 10:01 :34 :42 :45 :50 154 — 10:11%
9:35 — 9:49 9:53 9:57 10:05 10:08 10:1€ :49 :57 10:00 10:04 10:08 10:1 10:25 —
ST e I IS I e we b e wm  ws e wm —
= 10:55 11:06 11:09 11:13 11:20 11:22 1130 11:19 11:27 11:30 11:3¢ 11:38 11:42% 11:55¢ = Quick Timetable Tips How to Pay
= e IR i bk 1530 i R 2 154 W By 3 159 155 15834 - 1. Locate the WEEKDAY, SATURDAY, or SUNDAY At all tmes pa you for when you boart he s
— 12:25 12:36 12:39 12:43 12:50 12:52 1:00 - B W1031031 schedule block for the direction you want to go. ay with cash (exact 1are; darivers do not carry
— 120 101 104 108 Lo L7 12| AN = Lighter Type M = Darker Type Timepoints are listed from the beginning of the ~ change), ticket o with a convenient regional ORCA
AM — Lighter Type PM — Darker Type route (on the left) to the end (on the right). card. Show your activated Transit GO Ticket (mobile
2. Timepoints in the schedule block correspond with ticket) or valid transfer to the ‘gnver. Metr(?, transfers
the timepoint dots on the map. If you are are valid on Metro, only. See *How to pay” on
boarding at a stop between two timepoints, use Metro’s website for more information.
32 SUNDAY/ Domingo 32 SUNDAY/ Domingo the earlier time as a guide. Pague su pasaje al abordar el autobts. Pague en
To UNIVERSITY DISTRICT To SEATTLE CENTER = 3. If there is a symbol (letter or character) after a efectivo (cantidad exacta; los conductores no tienen
Seattle Seattle University Children’s Children’s University Seattle Seattle time, look for the explanation under the heading cambio), con tarjeta regional ORCA o muestre su
Center Pacific Fremont  Wallingford District’ UW Station Hospital Hospital UW Station District Wallingford Fremont Pacific Center Timetable Symbols. boleto. Muestre su Transit GO Ticket activado
Republican St W Nickerson St Fremont Ave N N 40th St NE Campus Stevens Way  Sand Point Way Sand Point Way Stevens Way NE Campus N 40th St Fremont Ave N W Nickerson St  Queen Anne (bo/eto electr énico) 0 su boleto transferible al
& & & & Wallingford PkWy & . & . NE & NE & o & . Pkwy & & Wallingford & & Ave.N & . . conductor. Las transferencias son validas solo en
1st Ave N 3rd Ave W N 34th St Ave N Univ Way NE Rainier Vista 40th Ave NE 40th Ave NE Rainier Vista 12th Ave NE Ave N N 34th St 3rd Ave W W Harrison St Blke & Rlde Metro. Para mayor informacidn. vea “Cémo pagar”

5:59 6:10 6:13 6:17 6:24 6:27 6:34 6:17 6:23 6:27 6:30 6:34 6:37% 6:52% Metro buses have bike racks that hold three bikes. enla ' 4aina web de Metro '

6:29 6:40 6:43 6:47 6:54 6:57 7:05 6:47 6:53 6:57 7:01 7:05 7:081 7:231 Th K t t t t Just pag g

6:59 7:10 713 717 7:24 7:27 7:35 717 7:24 7:28 7:32 7:36 7:391 7:541 € IacKs are easy 10 use at no exira Cost. Jus

7:29 7:40 7:43 7:47 7:54 7:57 8:05 7:47 7:54 7:58 8:03 8:07 8:10t 8:26t follow the simple instructions posted near the rack. What To P

(NI I T I A W B fR e e B | msownosorieayimad at To Pay

857 9:08 912 917 9:24 907 935 917 9:24 928 933 937 940% 9’56+ regular Metro bus stops, including downtown Seattle ' pyitg' (19 and older) $2.75

9:26 9:37 9:41 9:46 9:53 9:56 10:04 9:47 9:54 9:59 10:04 10:09 10:12% 10:28% and the transit tunnel.

9:55 10:07 10:11 10:16 10:23 10:26 10:34 10:17 10:24 10:29 10:34 10:39 10:431 11:00% Youth (6-18 yrs) $1.50
10:25 10:37 10:41 10:46 10:53 10:56 11:04 10:47 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:10 11:14% 11:314 ORCA LIFT Farc* $1.50
10:53 11:05 11:09 11:14 11:22 11:25 11:34 11:17 11:25 11:30 11:35 11:40 11:441 12:02% O I T . PI . :
11:22 11:34 11:38 11:43 11:51 11:54 12:03 11:47 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:15 12:32% niine Irip Flanning RRFP cardholders (registered seniors,

11:51 12:03 12:07 12:12 12:20 12:23 12:32 12:17 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:42 12:46: 1:044 ) ; : ; i i
12:20 12:32 12337 12:42 1250 12:53 1:02 1247 12:55 1:01 1:06 112 et 1:34] Use Metro's online Trip Planner to plan trips on Medicare, disabled) $1.00
12:50 1:02 1:07 1:12 1:20 1:23 1:32 1:17 1:26 1:32 1:37 1:43 1:47 2:05] scheduled service in King, Pierce and Snohomish Children (thru age 5)  Four may ride free with

1:20 1:32 1:37 1:42 1:50 1:53 2:02 1:47 1:55 2:01 2:06 2:12 2:16] 2:344 counties. It provides details on transit stops, routes person paying adult fare

1:50 2:02 2:07 2:12 2:20 2:23 2:32 2:17 2:25 2:32 2:37 2:43 2:471 3:05 i it i ;

2:20 2:32 237 2:42 2'50 2'53 3:02 247 255 3:01 306 312 3116 341 and schedules. Trip Planner itineraries do notinclude 3223 2cs

"2 N R B B B W @ @ @ @ S| eimiaetmee ™™ cud

3: 3 3: 3: 3:5: 3 : 3: 3 : : 12 1163 :34% emergencies, traffic, events or construction.

3'52 2:05 2:10 2115 423 2:26 435 417 4:25 4:31 436 4:42 4:48 5041 o Ffllanner  des Metro Tt Pieroe Transi Cuanto pagar

4:22 4:35 4:40 4:45 4:53 4:56 5:05 4:47 4:55 5:01 5:06 5:11 5:15] 5:331 ) ) =

452 5:05 5:10 5:15 5:23 5:26 5:35 5:17 5:25 5:31 5:36 5:41 5:44% 6:02 Community Transit, Everett Transit, ST Express Adultos (19 afios y mayor) $2.75

gé‘: :'gg :'5‘1‘3 235'115 :’g: :Egg gfgg :'5‘1‘; :'gg gfg} gfgg gfl} 2514_ gfggf buses, Link light rail, Sounder commuter rail, King Jovenes (6-18 arios) $1.50

8:26 6:37 6:40 645 653 656 7:05 647 655 7:00 7:05 710 7131 7311 County Water Taxi, Washington State Ferries, the Tarifa ORCA LIFT* $1.50

R R e B i | SoeCeloslowooeSionon | s e i e

: : : :46 153 H H : 55 H H : :13] :28] . . i i

7:57 8:08 8:11 8:16 8:23 8:26 8:35 8:16 8:23 :28 8:32 8:37 8:403 8:55 www.Kingcounty.gov/tripplanner mayores registradas, Medicare,

8:26 8:37 8:40 8:45 8:52 8:55 9:04 8:46 8:53 3:58 9:02 9:07 9:10 9:25 discapacitados) $1.00

8:57 9:08 9:11 9:15 9:22 9:25 9:33 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:31 9:35 9:384 9:531 . Nifios (hasta los 5 aflos) ~ Pueden viajar hasta cuatro

9:27 9:38 9:41 9:45 9:52 9:55 10:03 9:46 9:53 9:57 10:01 10:05 10:08 10:233 Accessible Formats CON UNa DErsona

9:57 10:08 10:11 10:15 10:22 10:25 10:33 10:16 10:23 10:27 10:31 10:35 10:38: 10:53% pers que
10:29 10:39 10:42 10:46 10:52 10:55 11:03 10:46 10:53 10:57 11:01 11:05 11:08 11:23% People with disabilities who need this information in pague Ia tarifa de adulto.
10:59 11:09 11:12 11:16 11:22 11:24 11:32 11:16 11:23 11:27 11:31 11:35 11:38 11:52% . 206 477 6066 *Ingresos que rednan los requisitos
11:29 11:39 11:42 11:46 11:52 11:54 12:02 11:46 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:04 12:07% 12:21% accessible formats may call - -

11:59 12:09 12:12 12:16 12:22 12:24 12:31 12:16 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:34 12:371 12:51% i . <
12:29 12:39 12142 1246 12552 1254 1:01 AW~ Lighter Type M = Darker Type t L (voice)or WA Relay: 711. Intérpretes ¢ KtC1o%
AM — Lighter Type PM — Darker Type 2032032 MNepeBoaumk feequdes
. MNepeknanay =S
Metro Customer Service oo o
This paper uses minimum 30% post-consumer fibers; acid and chlorine free. Interpreter UrjU aan < AI’
él% Inks: Environmentally sensitive vegetable-based. 206-553-3000 206-553-3000 Théng Dich Vién



